SEA CLOUD Il | Mediterranean

SAILING

PARADISE
SINCE HOMER’S

TIME

Istanbul to Athens

SEA CLOUD Il
7 NIGHTS
SCII-2724 | JUL 07 TO JUL

14,2027

DATE PORT ETA ETD
Jul 07 Istanbul, Turkey 7:00 PM
Jul 08  Day at sea — passage
through the Dardanelles
Jul 09  Kavala, Greece 8:00 AM  2:00 PM
Passage at Peninsula Athos
(weather permitting)
Jul 10 Skiathos, Sporades 2:00 PM  9:00 PM
Jul 11 Syros, Cyclades 4:00 PM  11:00 PM
Jul12  Amorgos, Cyclades 1:00 PM  9:00 PM
Jul 13 Kythnos, Cyclades 1:30 PM  5:30 PM

Jul 14 Athens (Piraeus), Greece 7:00 AM

Itineraries subject to change. The captain reserves the right to alter
the schedule based on wind, weather, and local conditions

BROCHURE RATES PER PERSON

Call for daily pricing and latest promotions 888.732.2568

Category

Guarantee Stateroom (Double)*
Guarantee Stateroom (Single)*
F Stateroom

E Deluxe

D Deluxe

C Grand

B Junior Suite

A Owners' Suite

Brochure Rate
$6,995
$9,795
$7,495
$7,995
$9,485
$9,995
$10,995
$12,995

Rates are in USD per person, double occupancy, subject to change.
Valid in North and Latin America. Solo travelers surcharge 50%
to 100%. *Guarantee staterooms are on request, limited availability,

at SEA CLOUD CRUISES' discretion. For more, see
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Ancient treasures, sacred mountains,
and the blue-white island world of the Aegean.

Centuries Carved in Stone Greek, Roman, and early Christian
history define the Philippi excavation site. Cruising along the
Chalkidiki Peninsula Take in the views of the monastic republic
of Mount Athos. Away to the Islands Let yourself drift and
enjoy the relaxed Greek way of life. Panagia Hozoviotissa Like
a swallow’s nest in the cliffs, this rock monastery is a place of
refuge and serenity.
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