

SAILING PARADISE SINCE HOMER'S TIME

Istanbul to Athens

SEA CLOUD II

7 NIGHTS

SCII-2724 | JUL 07 TO JUL 14, 2027

DATE	PORT	ETA	ETD
Jul 07	Istanbul, Turkey		7:00 PM
Jul 08	Day at sea – passage through the Dardanelles		
Jul 09	Kavala, Greece Passage at Peninsula Athos (weather permitting)	8:00 AM	2:00 PM
Jul 10	Skiathos, Sporades	2:00 PM	9:00 PM
Jul 11	Syros, Cyclades	4:00 PM	11:00 PM
Jul 12	Amorgos, Cyclades	1:00 PM	9:00 PM
Jul 13	Kythnos, Cyclades	1:30 PM	5:30 PM
Jul 14	Athens (Piraeus), Greece	7:00 AM	

Itineraries subject to change. The captain reserves the right to alter the schedule based on wind, weather, and local conditions.



MORE
TO EXPLORE

BROCHURE RATES PER PERSON

Call for daily pricing and latest promotions 888.732.2568

Category	Brochure Rate
Guarantee Stateroom (Double)*	\$6,995
Guarantee Stateroom (Single)*	\$9,795
F Stateroom	\$7,495
E Deluxe	\$7,995
D Deluxe	\$9,485
C Grand	\$9,995
B Junior Suite	\$10,995
A Owners' Suite	\$12,995

Rates are in USD per person, double occupancy, subject to change. Valid in North and Latin America. Solo travelers surcharge 50% to 100%. *Guarantee staterooms are on request, limited availability, at SEA CLOUD CRUISES' discretion. For more, see page 153.

Ancient treasures, sacred mountains, and the blue-white island world of the Aegean.

Centuries Carved in Stone Greek, Roman, and early Christian history define the Philippi excavation site. **Cruising along the Chalkidiki Peninsula** Take in the views of the monastic republic of Mount Athos. **Away to the Islands** Let yourself drift and enjoy the relaxed Greek way of life. **Panagia Hozoviotissa** Like a swallow's nest in the cliffs, this rock monastery is a place of refuge and serenity.

